
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul

7:00
7:30
7:45
8:00

8:30
8:45

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:15
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

River Rapid Itenerary
AM Routine

AM Routine AM Routine AM Routine

AM Routine

Polar Bear! Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day Thought for the Day

Breakfast Breakfast Drive to Wildman Peshtigo
Outpost

Menominee River Rafting
Trip

Breakfast

Shotgun Eddies on the Wolf
River,  HWY 64 to Shotgun

Eddies

Rafting on the Peshtigo

Bagley Rapids Tubing

Meeting and Prep
Lunch Lunch Lunch

Rest Hour
Lunch

Drive back to Camp

Clean Cabin / Pack

Check In/Move In

Drive to Wildman Niagara
Outpost

High Ropes and Zip Line

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye

Opening Ceremony @
Waterfront

Health Checks/Cabin Photo
Unpack gear and clean up

All Camp Photo

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

All Camp Game Evening Program All Camp Game

Camp along the river

CAMP DANCE!

Campfire
Cabin Campfire with

Smores Campfire

Campfire & Dreamboat

TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out TAPS/Lights Out

TAPS/Lights Out

Day 1 - Oconto River 1.7 miles

Day 2 - Wolf River 13 miles
Rapids:

Day 3 - Peshtigo River 4.5 miles
Rapids:

Day 4 - Menominee River Piers Gorge 3.8 miles
Rapids:

Day 5 - Bagley Rapids Fun Day 1.3 miles (tubing)

Rapids: a couple riffles

Rocky Rips (Class 1)
Crowle Rapids (Clas 2)

Horserace Rapids (Class 2)
Twenty-Day Rapids (Class 2)
Boy Scout Rapids (Class 2)
Hanson’s Rapids (Class 2+)

Gilmore’s Mistake Rapids (Class 2)
Burnt Shanty Rapids (Class 2)

Shotgun Eddies (Class 2)

First Drop (Class 2)
Second Drop (Class 2)

Third Drop (Class 2)
Five-Foot Falls (Class 2+)

Horserace Rapids (Class 3)
S Curve Rapids (Class 2)

Sand Portage Falls (Class 2+)
Missicot Fall (Class 4)

Twin Sisters 1 (Class 2)
Twin Sisters 2 (Class 3)

Rapids: Several unnamed class 2 and 3 rapids

Kayak Across the Lake,
Slippery or Jumping

Rock Expedition, Kayak
down the Oconto to

pickup location.


