	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul
7:00		AM Routine				AM Routine
7:30		Polar Bear!	AM Routine	AM Routine	AM Routine	Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day				Thought for the Day
8:00 8:30 8:45		Breakfast	Breakfast	Drive to Wildman Peshtigo Outpost		Breakfast
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 11:45		Kayak Across the Lake, Slippery or Jumping Rock Expedition, Kayak down the Oconto to pickup location.		Rafting on the Peshtigo	Menominee River Rafting Trip	Bagley Rapids Tubing
12:00	Meeting and Prep	Lunch	Shotgun Eddies on the Wolf River, HWY 64 to Shotgun Eddies		Lunch	Lunch
12:30 1:00						Clean Cabin / Pack
1:30	Check In/Move In Opening Ceremony @ Waterfront Health Checks/Cabin Photo	Rest Hour		Lunch	Drive back to Camp	
2:00 2:30		High Ropes and Zip Line		Drive to Wildman Niagara Outpost		Closing Ceremony
3:00						Goodbye
						Goodbye
3:30						
4:00 4:30					Unpack gear and clean up	
5:00	All Camp Photo					
5:15 5:30	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	
6:00						
6:30	All Camp Game	Evening Program	All Camp Game	Camp along the river	CAMP DANCE!	
7:00						
7:30	Campfire	Cabin Campfire with Smores	Campfire		Campfire & Dreamboat	
8:30 9:00	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out	TAPS/Lights Out		
9:30 10:00					TAPS/Lights Out	
10:30						

River Rapid Itenerary

Day 1 - Oconto River 1.7 miles Rapids: a couple riffles

Day 2 - Wolf River 13 miles Rapids:

Rocky Rips (Class 1) Crowle Rapids (Clas 2) Horserace Rapids (Class 2) Twenty-Day Rapids (Class 2) Boy Scout Rapids (Class 2) Hanson's Rapids (Class 2+) Gilmore's Mistake Rapids (Class 2) Burnt Shanty Rapids (Class 2) Shotgun Eddies (Class 2)

Day 3 - Peshtigo River 4.5 miles Rapids:

First Drop (Class 2) Second Drop (Class 2)

Third Drop (Class 2) Five-Foot Falls (Class 2+) Horserace Rapids (Class 3) S Curve Rapids (Class 2)

Day 4 - Menominee River Piers Gorge 3.8 miles Rapids:

Sand Portage Falls (Class 2+) Missicot Fall (Class 4) Twin Sisters 1 (Class 2) Twin Sisters 2 (Class 3)

Day 5 - Bagley Rapids Fun Day 1.3 miles (tubing)

Rapids: Several unnamed class 2 and 3 rapids